

Read. Office: 1212, Trichy Road Coimbatore - 641 018 Tamilnadu Phone: 91 - 422 - 2204100 Fax: 2309999 (Sales) 2204222 (Purchase) 2204233 (Accounts) E-Mail: bascbe@bannari.com Website: www.bannari.com CIN: L15421TZ1983PLC001358

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

SEC/MAIL/2024

08.08.2024

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza

C-1, Block G

Bundera-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai 400051

**BSE Limited** 

Dalal Street.

Mumbai 400 001

: 500041

NSE CODE ISIN No.

: BANARISUG : INE459A01010 BSE CODE ISIN No.

: INE459A01010

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Ref:

Intimation - Loss of Share Certificate - reg. Shareholder's intimation received at our RTA

M/s Cameo Corporate Services Limited on 08.08.2024

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the share certificate detailed below has been reported lost and the shareholder has requested us to issue duplicate share certificate:

Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio Number	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
			From	То	
NANIBEN NATVARBHAI PATEL	N0004200	55492	3349551	3349600	50

Please find attached the copy of indemnity bond received from the shareholder for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LIMITED

(C PALANISWAMY) COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl:

## INDIA NON JUDICIAL FOR Government of Gujarat

Certificate of Stamp Duty

Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

Description

Consideration Pride (As.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

IN-GJEGER 100522875W

19-11ar-2024 05:36 PM

MFACO (AC)/ g 13104111/ MEHSANA/ GU-MS

SUBIN-GJGJ1310411122623335820839W

AND BENYKAROEPA PATE

**年的建設即設計的最近me** 

ADEN RATEL

REPORT RATED

500

(Five Hundred only)

pr. 30/4/21



₹50

microsia successive su

IN-GJ50591290522675W

IE 0028321177

## Form-B INDEMNITY [For issuance of duplicate securities]

Note: This indemnity is to be executed in the presence of a Public Notary I Gazetted Officer

To be submitted in non-judicial stamp paper of appropriate value

I, NANIBEN KANJIBHAI PATEL Wife of NATVARBHAI DAYALJIBHAI PATEL Daughter of KANJIBHAI MANGALDAS PATEL residing at W/O. PATEL NATVARBHAI, LAKHIBHANO MADHA, HOLI CHAKLU, SANDER, PATAN, GUJARAT-384275 having Permanent Account

No (s) ACDPP7761N do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as follows.

1. That I/we, am/are the sole/joint holder/s of the Securities in following folios. We request you to issue duplicate certificate(s) for securities, as detailed below in my/our name(s):

Company Name	EALIA NA	No. of securities		Distinctive Nos.	
		held	Certificate No.	From	То
BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LTD	N0004200	50	55492	3349554	3345600

\*\*In case of non-availability of Certificate Nos./Distinctive Nos./ Folio nos., security holder shall obtain the same from RTA.

- 2. That the above securities were acquired by me/us for valuable consideration out of my/our own investment/funds against allotment in Public Issue/allotment in Right Issue or acquired from the market/through inheritance in the year(s) ......
- 3. I/We hereby jointly and severely agree and undertake to indemnify and keep indemnified, saved, defended, harmless, the aforesaid (BANNARI AMMAN SUGARS LTD / CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD) and its successors and assigns for all time hereafter against all losses, costs, claims, actions, demands, risks, charges, expenses, damages, etc., whatsoever which you may suffer and/or incur by reason of your, at my/our request, issuing the said Duplicate Securities as herein above mentioned, to the undersigned.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said

1) Mr. RAMESH AMBALAL MODI (signature of the wilness)

2) Mr. HITENDRAKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL (signature of the witness) hereunto set their respective hands and seals this day of 18 08 200 L

Address of First holder / Applicant : W/O. PATEL NATVARBHAI, LAKHIBHANO MADH, HOLI CHAKLU SANDER, PATAN, GUJARAT384275

Tel. No.	9	73±	393693
Email id	nan	per	patellero Qgmeil.com.
Date	MS	3	2024

Signature of All holder(s) / Applicant(s) :

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Signature checked by:

Signed before me,

at: 18-2-2024

SIGNED BEFORE ME

> N. L. CHAUHAN NOTARY

GOVT. OF INDIA. Dist. MEHSANA

Signature of Notary / JMFC Offici

of the Notary Magistra

Narendra L. Chauhan Advocate & Notary Marketishna Homes,

